
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 12-Ora-1-17.4/21.5

ORANGE COUNTY IN NEWPORT BEACH FROM JAMBOREE ROAD
TO SANTA ANA RIVER BRIDGE

Cold plane AC and place RHMA-G.

Contract Code:

86

A

Number of Items:

1218000090Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACNH-P001(683)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 10,000,440.50 4.40%

110 439,655.503

DBE - 20.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $10,440,096.00 VC0000008433 R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

ORANGE CA  92856

(714)637-1550

00782908

Phone

CSLB#

2 $10,694,403.80 VC1300004198 CALMEX ENGINEERING INC.

2764 S VISTA AVE

BLOOMINGTON  CA CA  92316

(909)546-1311

00685954

(909)874-9463

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $10,772,311.00 VC0000021572 ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

400 EAST 6TH ST

CORONA CA  92879

(951)736-7600

00267073

Phone

CSLB#
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Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 110.0 55,000.00

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 1.0 2,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

92,000.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 92,000.00LUMP SUM

1,100,000.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1,100,000.00LUMP SUM

1,400.000008 120110 FLASHING ARROW SIGN EA 15.0 21,000.00

45.000009 120116 TYPE II BARRICADE EA 350.0 15,750.00

88.000010 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 520.0 45,760.00

27.000011 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 220.0 5,940.00

5,000.000012 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,100.000013 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 10.0 21,000.00

250,000.000014 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 250,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000015 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

165.000016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 120.0 19,800.00

6.000017 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 1,360.0 8,160.00

1.000018 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 4,390.0 4,390.00

367.000019 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 170.0 62,390.00

12,000.000020 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

367.000021 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 32.0 11,744.00

1,000.000022 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 6.0 6,000.00

1,000.000023 190159 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE COM) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 2.0 2,000.00

410.000024 200114 ROCK BLANKET SQFT 64.0 26,240.00
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,000.000025 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

430.000026 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 24.0 10,320.00

810.000027 390100 PRIME COAT TON 0.5 405.00

180.000028 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1,080.0 194,400.00

131.000029 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 34,800.0 4,558,800.00

918.000030 397005 TACK COAT TON 81.0 74,358.00

367.000031 398000 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY) CY 78.0 28,626.00

6.150032 013669 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.2' DEPTH) SQYD 260,000.0 1,599,000.00

10.800033 013670 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.4' DEPTH) SQYD 6,260.0 67,608.00

16.250034 013671 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.6' DEPTH) SQYD 620.0 10,075.00

3,870.000035 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 36.0 139,320.00F

8,965.000036 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 0.9 8,068.50F

1,830.000037 013672 REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE (PARTIAL) EA 1.0 1,830.00

345.000038 013675 MODIFIED PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE LF 42.0 14,490.00

380.000039 013673 12" HDPE PIPE LF 170.0 64,600.00

393.000040 665010 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 12.0 4,716.00

120.000041 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 66.0 7,920.00

3,725.000042 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 4.0 14,900.00

9.000043 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 740.0 6,660.00

47.500044 710372 8" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 190.0 9,025.00

53.000045 710376 12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 560.0 29,680.00

67.000046 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 460.0 30,820.00

1,020.000047 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 160.0 163,200.00

2,700.000048 013674 MINOR CONCRETE (RSC) FOR DRIVEWAY AND CROSS GUTTERS CY 23.0 62,100.00
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,200.000049 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 19.0 41,800.00

5.250050 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 4,350.0 22,837.50F

250.000051 780254 ADJUST ACCESS BOX FRAME AND COVER (UTILITY) EA 12.0 3,000.00

3.250052 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 4,100.0 13,325.00

80.000053 820135 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE R) EA 1.0 80.00

128.000054 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 110.0 14,080.00

83.000055 820300 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 250.0 20,750.00

61.000056 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 4.0 244.00

110.000057 820360 REMOVE SIGN PANEL EA 21.0 2,310.00

39.000058 820710 FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A) SQFT 93.0 3,627.00

13.500059 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 1,720.0 23,220.00

14.500060 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 27.0 391.50

27.000061 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 130.0 3,510.00

28.000062 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 230.0 6,440.00

18.000063 820810 METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN) LB 1,280.0 23,040.00

440.000064 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 29.0 12,760.00

805.000065 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 8.0 6,440.00

225.000066 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 260.0 58,500.00

460.000067 820880 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 21.0 9,660.00

18.000068 820890 INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING FRAME SQFT 93.0 1,674.00

183.000069 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 4.0 732.00

226.000070 039799 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE EA 14.0 3,164.00

2,700.000071 037001 ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION SYSTEM EA 1.0 2,700.00

47,000.000072 839782 REMOVE CRASH CUSHION EA 1.0 47,000.00
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5.300073 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 17,700.0 93,810.00

8.750074 840517 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 17,200.0 150,500.00

1.100075 840617 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-
1)

LF 4,300.0 4,730.00

0.600076 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 9,960.0 5,976.00

0.600077 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 70,800.0 42,480.00

2.150078 036890 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,820.0 3,913.00

0.900079 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 83,500.0 75,150.00

0.600080 846008 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8-
4)

LF 6,800.0 4,080.00

1.350081 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 11,600.0 15,660.00

1.350082 846010 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 1,790.0 2,416.50

185,000.000083 870112 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (LS) LS 185,000.00LUMP SUM

280,000.000084 013420 TRAFFIC CENSUS STATION SYSTEMS LS 280,000.00LUMP SUM

138,000.000085 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 138,000.00LUMP SUM

230,000.000086 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 230,000.00LUMP SUM

10,440,096.00Total
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 1,260.00 3,200.001,260.00 3,200.00

0002 2,600.00 5,000.002,600.00 5,000.00

0003 117,700.00 139,700.001,070.00 1,270.00

0004 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0005 2,000.00 2,000.00200.00 200.00

0006 90,000.00 90,000.0090,000.00 90,000.00

0007 788,000.00 810,300.00788,000.00 810,300.00

0008 20,550.00 20,475.001,370.00 1,365.00

0009 15,400.00 15,400.0044.00 44.00

0010 44,200.00 44,720.0085.00 86.00

0011 9,460.00 11,000.0043.00 50.00

0012 7,800.00 15,000.007,800.00 15,000.00

0013 56,000.00 62,500.005,600.00 6,250.00

0014 68,000.00 6,500.0068,000.00 6,500.00

0015 1,260.00 740.001,260.00 740.00

0016 45,600.00 27,600.00380.00 230.00

0017 17,680.00 19,040.0013.00 14.00

0018 4,390.00 4,829.001.00 1.10

0019 54,400.00 91,970.00320.00 541.00

0020 84,000.00 28,770.0084,000.00 28,770.00

0021 14,720.00 17,312.00460.00 541.00

0022 6,600.00 9,450.001,100.00 1,575.00

0023 2,400.00 3,150.001,200.00 1,575.00

0024 7,424.00 3,392.00116.00 53.00

0025 16,500.00 25,000.0016,500.00 25,000.00

0026 15,120.00 7,920.00630.00 330.00

0027 3,300.00 2,500.006,600.00 5,000.00

0028 183,600.00 158,760.00170.00 147.00

0029 4,941,600.00 5,637,600.00142.00 162.00

0030 72,900.00 68,040.00900.00 840.00

0031 43,680.00 42,198.00560.00 541.00

0032 1,300,000.00 962,000.005.00 3.70
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09/07/2022Contract Number: 12-0R4104

Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0033 56,340.00 49,141.009.00 7.85

0034 10,850.00 22,444.0017.50 36.20

0035 115,200.00 18,900.003,200.00 525.00

0036 1,440.00 23,760.001,600.00 26,400.00

0037 1,800.00 1,780.001,800.00 1,780.00

0038 14,280.00 1,134.00340.00 27.00

0039 27,200.00 26,860.00160.00 158.00

0040 4,440.00 1,896.00370.00 158.00

0041 4,488.00 17,292.0068.00 262.00

0042 4,200.00 21,200.001,050.00 5,300.00

0043 10,360.00 19,240.0014.00 26.00

0044 31,540.00 30,020.00166.00 158.00

0045 68,880.00 88,480.00123.00 158.00

0046 17,480.00 31,280.0038.00 68.00

0047 224,000.00 161,120.001,400.00 1,007.00

0048 73,600.00 27,140.003,200.00 1,180.00

0049 40,850.00 30,400.002,150.00 1,600.00

0050 9,135.00 26,100.002.10 6.00

0051 31,200.00 12,600.002,600.00 1,050.00

0052 13,120.00 19,598.003.20 4.78

0053 210.00 525.00210.00 525.00

0054 13,750.00 13,750.00125.00 125.00

0055 20,000.00 20,250.0080.00 81.00

0056 240.00 240.0060.00 60.00

0057 2,247.00 2,247.00107.00 107.00

0058 3,534.00 32,829.0038.00 353.00

0059 22,360.00 22,360.0013.00 13.00

0060 378.00 405.0014.00 15.00

0061 3,380.00 3,380.0026.00 26.00

0062 6,210.00 6,210.0027.00 27.00

0063 21,760.00 21,760.0017.00 17.00

0064 12,470.00 12,412.00430.00 428.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0065 6,240.00 6,264.00780.00 783.00

0066 57,200.00 57,200.00220.00 220.00

0067 9,240.00 9,345.00440.00 445.00

0068 1,674.00 1,674.0018.00 18.00

0069 720.00 712.00180.00 178.00

0070 3,080.00 3,080.00220.00 220.00

0071 54,000.00 46,100.0054,000.00 46,100.00

0072 14,700.00 2,700.0014,700.00 2,700.00

0073 90,270.00 89,031.005.10 5.03

0074 146,200.00 135,364.008.50 7.87

0075 4,515.00 1,075.001.05 0.25

0076 5,776.80 3,984.000.58 0.40

0077 41,064.00 25,488.000.58 0.36

0078 3,822.00 1,456.002.10 0.80

0079 75,150.00 89,345.000.90 1.07

0080 3,944.00 2,992.000.58 0.44

0081 15,080.00 17,632.001.30 1.52

0082 2,327.00 716.001.30 0.40

0083 153,015.00 180,000.00153,015.00 180,000.00

0084 372,500.00 272,200.00372,500.00 272,200.00

0085 171,800.00 134,134.00171,800.00 134,134.00

0086 555,000.00 587,000.00555,000.00 587,000.00

$10,694,403.80 $10,772,311.00Total:
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Bid Opening Date: 09/07/2022



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

9/8/2022

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY THERMO MARKINGVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PREFORMED THERMO MARKINGVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600BLOOMINGTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

9/8/2022

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 4" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 8" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000008433

374600BLOOMINTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 8" THERMO STRIPEVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600BLOOMINTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

9/8/2022

COMET ELECTRIC ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC LOOPSVC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC TRAFFIC CENSUS STATION SYSTEMSVC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC MODIFY SIGNAL & LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC0000008433

681827CHATSWORTH CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000008433

5411ORANGE CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYVC0000008433

5411ORANGE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1017741FALLBROOK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM SIGN STRUCTUREVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH LAM PANEL SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGN PANELVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES MINOR CONCRETE STRUCTUREVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES 12" HDPE PIPEVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

611949CHINO HILLS CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

9/8/2022

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES 12" CSPVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STUCTURES REMOVE CULVERTVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STRUCTURES ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STRUCTURES ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STRUCTURES REM INLETVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

LNA CONCRETE STRUCTURES MISC IRON & STEELVC0000008433

611949CHINO HILLS CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

359622GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

9/8/2022

NOBEST INC REM CONCRETEVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ROCK BLANKETVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC CLASS II ABVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC REM AC PAVEMENTVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACEVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC MINOR CONCRETEVC0000008433

359622GARDEN GROVE CA

NOBEST INC MINOR CONCRETE (RSC)VC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC CLEANING, INSPECTING & PREPARING CULVERTVC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 8" CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINERVC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

NU-LINE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 12" CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINERVC0000008433

997520ENCINITAS CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM SIGN PANELVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET SIGNVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN ONE POSTVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN TWO POSTVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (90%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FLASHING ARROW SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPE II BARRICADEVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANELIZERVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR FEEDBACK SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CMS SIGNVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ALT CRASH CUSHION SYSTEMVC0000008433

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REM CRASH CUSHIONVC0000008433

1017741FALLBROOK CA
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000021572

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 18, 37, 54-72VC0000021572

1017741FALLBROOK CA

O'DUFFY CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000021572

647025ROMOLAND CA

O'DUFFY CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24, 35, 36, 39-45, 50VC0000021572

647025ROMOLAND CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000021572

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST 52, 73-82VC0000021572

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

COMET ELECTRIC ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000021572

681827CHATSWORTH CA

COMET ELECTRIC ITEM 83, 84, 85VC0000021572

681827CHATSWORTH CA
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 32 (87%)VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 33 (89%)VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 34 (69%)VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT  (0.2'

DEPTH)

VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.4' DEPTH)VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.6' DEPTH)VC1300004198

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPE II BARRICADEVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 37 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 54 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 55 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE SIGN STRUCTURE (PARTIAL)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET

METHOD)

VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 56 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 57 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 58 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 59 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 60 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE SIGN PANELVC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH LAMINATED PANEL SIGN (1"-TYPE A)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 61 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 62 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 63 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 64 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 65 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL METAL (ROADSIDE SIGN)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POSTVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 66 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 67 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 68 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 69 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 70 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING FRAMEVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POSTVC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING

PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE

VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 71 (82%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 72 (100%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (51%)VC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION SYSTEMVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL REMOVE CRASH CUSHIONVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1300004198

1017741FALLBROOK CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 83 (100%)VC1300004198

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 84 (100%)VC1300004198

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 85 (100%)VC1300004198

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (LS)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING TRAFFIC CENSUS STATION SYSTEMSVC1300004198

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1300004198

793907LA PUENTE CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING ITEM 49 (100%)VC1300004198

L5411ORANGE CA

CASE LAND SURVEYING PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYSVC1300004198

L5411ORANGE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (4%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 52 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 73 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 74 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 75 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-1)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 76 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 77 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 78 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 79 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 80 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 17-7)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8-4)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 81 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 82 (100%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 86 (2%)VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)

VC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATIONVC1300004198

374600BLOOMINGTON CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 19 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 35 (100%)VC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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9/8/2022

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 36 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 39 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CONCRETE (CY)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION FINISHING ROADWAYVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLETVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION (F) - MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION 12" HDPE PIPEVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 40 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 41 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 42 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (100%)VC1300004198
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BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 47 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPEVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CULVERT (LF)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION REMOVE INLETVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACEVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 48 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 50 (100%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 86 (13%)VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION MINOR CONCRETE (RSC) FOR DRIVEWAY AND CROSS

GUTTERS

VC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION (F) - MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEELVC1300004198

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

875821RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0R4104

12-ORA-1-17.4/21.5

9/7/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S25

9/8/2022

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION MOBILIZATIONVC1300004198

875821RIVERSIDE CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 43 (57%)VC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 44 (45%)VC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 45 (70%)VC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF)VC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES 8" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANDCON TECHNOLOGIES 12" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC1300004198

774055HUNTINGTON BEACH CA
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